
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 65.89 2.428



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 39.25 4.229

16001 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 47.8 3.473



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 62.36 2.742

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 64.85 2.637



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger100 56.56 3.023

24004 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 50.93 3.358

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 55.64 3.073



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 42.49 3.766

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 42.52 3.763

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 47.47 3.371

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 49.71 3.219

8009 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 52.89 3.025

8010 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 54.3 2.947

8011 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 56.8 2.817

8008 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ NT

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.68 3.749

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 50.8 3.15

8014 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 60.87 2.629

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 65.87 2.429

8015 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ 78.47 2.039



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.1 4.558

12002 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.39 4.397

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.74 3.744

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 42.86 3.733

12007 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 43.13 3.71

12008 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.18 3.622

12009 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 45.57 3.511

12011 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.42 3.374

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 48.17 3.322

12004 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 53.22 3.006

12005 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 41.37 3.868

12030 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 47.1 3.397



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 42.22 3.932

16008 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 43.23 3.84

16016 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 44.79 3.706

16021 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 45.3 3.664

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 46.36 3.581

16014 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 50.87 3.263

16006 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16019 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 40.22 4.127

16013 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 40.96 4.053

16011 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 44.93 3.695

16018 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 46.7 3.555

16020 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 51.23 3.240

16010 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 62.57 2.653

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 62.77 2.645

16012 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 63.57 2.611

16015 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 65.77 2.524

16007 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 66.84 2.484

16009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 73.01 2.274



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 37.4 4.572

20015 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 38.83 4.404

20008 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 41.66 4.105

20012 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 42.47 4.026

20004 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 43.68 3.915

20019 Mags Brittany Kim Tees100 45.36 3.77

20014 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 45.52 3.757

20003 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop100 46.93 3.644

20006 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 51.68 3.309

20007 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 51.74 3.305

20005 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 41.42 4.128

20009 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 46.06 3.713

20013 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 48.34 3.537

20017 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 52.57 3.253

20016 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ 55.34 3.09

20018 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry NQ 56.52 3.025



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 43.09 3.968

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 45.74 3.739

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.06 3.486

24016 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 58.86 2.905

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 41.83 4.088

24007 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 43.87 3.898

24009 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 44.25 3.864

24011 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 45.57 3.752

24015 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 55.91 3.058

24012 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 64.07 2.669



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 60.98 2.624



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 65.09 2.627



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 44.06 3.881



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 50.56 3.165

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 61.5 2.602

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 69.2 2.312

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

160

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 55.75 2.87

8018 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 57.97 2.760

8019 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 60.91 2.627



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ NT

12013 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ NT

12014 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 56.66 2.93



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 43.71 3.912

16032 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 48.78 3.506

16026 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 49.28 3.47

16023 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 51.44 3.324

16028 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 54.06 3.163

16027 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 56.02 3.052

16025 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 38.89 4.397

16031 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 47.88 3.571

16030 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 53.17 3.216



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACM 4/14/17

171

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 43.19 3.959

20022 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 46.07 3.712

20031 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 48.08 3.557

20030 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 47.9 3.57

20023 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 49.52 3.453

20032 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 50.48 3.387

20029 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 53.07 3.222

20026 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 54.11 3.160

20027 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 57.12 2.994

20080 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 61.11 2.798



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 44.97 3.469

8015 Malala Coton de Tulear June Levy NQ 54.6 2.857



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACM 4/14/17

161

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson100 29.42 5.472

16002 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 58.54 2.750



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry100 35.64 4.658

20002 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 36.69 4.524

20016 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ 45.02 3.687

20034 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis NQ 48.83 3.4



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 49.93 3.325

24002 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 61.79 2.687

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 70.52 2.354



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 44.69 3.714



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 28.49 5.476

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 31.37 4.973

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 33.09 4.714

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.95 4.464

8008 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 45.15 3.455

8010 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 47.93 3.255

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 33.61 4.641

8009 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 40.32 3.869

8011 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 45.9 3.399

8004 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 48.22 3.235

8014 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 54.75 2.849

8012 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 59.38 2.627



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.01 5.569

12003 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 30.78 5.068

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.94 5.042

12006 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 31.3 4.984

12008 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.66 4.501

12009 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 35.69 4.371

12011 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.13 4.318

12004 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 40.63 3.84

12010 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 25.36 6.151

12005 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 33.8 4.615

12030 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 37.77 4.130

12007 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 37.97 4.109



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACM 4/14/17

161

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 29.93 5.379

16013 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 30.18 5.335

16018 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 30.5 5.279

16019 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 31.6 5.095

16021 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 32.06 5.022

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.53 4.949

16016 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 32.74 4.918

16015 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 35.68 4.512

16010 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci100 37.9 4.248

16014 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 38.52 4.18

16007 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 42.02 3.832

16011 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 37.13 4.336

16006 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 38.36 4.197

16001 Mason American Eskimo Dorry Stone NQ 38.93 4.136

16017 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 39.8 4.045

16020 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 41.72 3.859

16012 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 44.31 3.633

16009 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 44.37 3.629

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 57.31 2.809



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 28.7 5.784

20010 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29 5.724

20009 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins100 29.52 5.623

20014 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 30.67 5.412

20012 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 31.83 5.215

20019 Mags Brittany Kim Tees100 31.9 5.204

20005 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 32.8 5.061

20003 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop100 35.14 4.724

20013 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 30.44 5.453

20008 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 32.7 5.076

20017 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 33.67 4.930

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 37 4.486

20007 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 38.08 4.359

20004 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 45.47 3.651

20006 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 57.83 2.870



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 31.09 5.339

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 31.64 5.247

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 36.29 4.574

24016 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 42.4 3.915

24015 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 30.59 5.427

24011 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 31.39 5.288

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 31.58 5.256

24009 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 32.15 5.163

24014 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 33.04 5.024

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 36.42 4.558

24004 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 38.61 4.299



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 55.93 2.789



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa NQ 35.45 4.683

20021 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 37.84 4.387

20032 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 41.42 4.008



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 42.75 3.649

4001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 56.82 2.746

4002 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 40.16 3.884

4005 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 49.59 3.146

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 68.08 2.291



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACM 4/14/17

156

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 31.52 4.949

8018 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 35.42 4.404

8019 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 41.31 3.776



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACM 4/14/17

161

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 41.24 3.904

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 44.71 3.601

12014 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 45.58 3.532

12012 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 51.46 3.129



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 32.65 5.084

16032 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 34 4.882

16031 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 34.85 4.763

16027 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 36.42 4.558

16026 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 37.7 4.403

16028 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 40.53 4.096

16025 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 31.25 5.312

16030 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 37.75 4.397

16023 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 39.07 4.249



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TACM 4/14/17

166

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Judge - Carolyn RoseCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 36.2 4.586

20031 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 37.51 4.425

20027 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 44.87 3.7

20080 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 49.06 3.384

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 32.82 5.058

20030 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 34 4.882

20022 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 35.75 4.643

20026 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 39.98 4.152


